
The 625 lumen ProTac Rail Mount 2 features a fixed-mount for Pictanny or 
M-LOK® compatible rails. It uses either a remote switch with momentary/
constant on operation or a standard push-button tail switch.

KEY FEATURES
•  625 lumens; 297m beam distance on high
•  TEN-TAP® programming – Choose from three user-selectable programs: 

1) high/strobe  2) high only  3) low/high
•  Integrated rail clamp attaches to MIL-STD-1913 (Picatinny) rail or 

M-LOK® compatible rails

ITEM NUMBERS

Description UPC Item #

ProTac Rail Mount 2 - Includes remote pressure 
switch, tail cap switch, remote retaining clips, 
M-LOK® mount, mounting hardware, and (2) 
CR123A lithium batteries - Black

080926-88059-7 88059

BATTERY

•  Uses (2) CR123A lithium batteries

MATERIAL/DURABILITY

•  6000 series machined aircraft aluminum with anodized finish
•  High-temperature, shock-mounted, AR coated, impact-resistant 

BOROFLOAT® glass lens
•  IPX7 waterproof 1m for 30 minutes with standard push-button 

switch installed
•  IPX4 water-resistant with remote pressure switch installed

WARRANTY

Limited lifetime warranty
Visit streamlight.com for full warranty information

FIXED-MOUNT LONG GUN LIGHT

PROTAC® RAIL MOUNT 2

Available Colors:

HIGH LOW
LUMENS 625 60
CANDELA 22,000 2,000
DISTANCE 297m 89m
RUN TIME 2 hrs 21 hrs

Strobe runs 2.75 hours

OUTPUT

LENGTH: 5 in (12.7 cm)
WEIGHT: 5 oz (141.7g)

DIMENSIONS

W/ BATTERY



ACCESSORIES
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Description UPC Item #

M-LOK® Mount 080926-88300-0 88300

Remote Retaining Clips 080926-88178-5 88178

Remote Switch 080926-88098-6 88098

CR123A Lithium Batteries - 2 Pack
CR123A Lithium Batteries - 6 Pack
CR123A Lithium Batteries - 12 Pack
CR123A Lithium Batteries - 400 Pack

080926-85175-7
080926-85180-1
080926-85177-1
080926-85179-5

85175
85180 
85177
85179

Flip Lens - Red 080926-69115-5 69115

Flip Lens - Blue 080926-69116-2 69116

Flip Lens - Green 080926-69117-9 69117

Flip Lens - IR 080926-69118-6 69118

Flip Lens - Opaque 080926-69124-7 69124

M-LOK® is a registered trademark of Magpul Industries Corp. All rights reserved. BOROFLOAT® is a registered trademark of SCHOTT AG.


